



Japanese soy sauce and butter flavored with the rich aroma of milk are added to Nori. You can use it as a topping for pasta and pizza, or sprinkle it on salads.

Quantity: 15g

Shelf life: 120 from the date of manufacture

Allergen: wheat, dairy, soy

## Nori furi furi Soy sauce and Butter

●Name: Processed laver product (shoyu butter) ●Ingredients: Dried laver (produced in Japan), olive oil, seasoning (powdered sugar, salt, soy sauce powder, whey powder, yeast extract powder, etc.) Seasoning (powdered sugar, salt, soy sauce powder, whey powder, yeast extract powder, others)/seasoning (amino acids, etc.), flavor, silicon dioxide granules, Color (caramel), Sweetener (neotame), (Contains wheat, milk ingredients, soybeans) ●Quantity: 15g ●Shelf life: 120 days ●Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and humidity.

The raw material "Nori" is collected in the sea area where "Shrimps and Crabs" inhabit. Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package. ●Caution: Silica gel desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●Please be careful with the glass, as it is easily broken. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories 407kcal, Protein 35.1g, Fat 17.4g, Carbohydrate 27.4g, Salt equivalent 9.61g Salt equivalent: 9.61g \*This indication is for reference only ●Label: Paper, Lid: Aluminum, Body: Glass



A sprinkling of Umeshiso (plum and perilla) flavored. It will give it a refreshing and crisp taste to the dishes.



Quantity: 15g  
Shelf life: 120 from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: wheat, soy

## Nori furi furi Plum

●Name: Processed laver product (Umeshiso) ●Ingredients: Dried laver (domestic), rice oil, seasoning (salt, granulated sugar, red shiso) Processed seaweed, soy sauce powder, yeast extract powder, ume powder), dried ume flakes (ume, salt, glucose), dried shiso (dried shiso, red shiso), red plum vinegar, salt, granulated sugar, others)/seasoning (amino acids, etc.), acidifier, fine silicon dioxide, coloring (red yeast, red cabbage), flavoring, (contains wheat and soybeans in some cases)●Quantity: 15g ● Expiration date: 120days● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

The raw material "Nori" is collected in the sea area where "Shrimps and Crabs" inhabit. Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package. ●Caution: Silica gel desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●Please be careful with the glass, as it is easily broken. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): 363 kcal, 33.1 g protein, 13.5 g fat, 27.2 g carbohydrate, 14.4 g Salt equivalent: 14.4g \*This indication is for reference only ●Label: Paper, Lid: Aluminum, Body: Glass



Basil-flavored nori furifuri, one of the most popular herbs. Sprinkled on pizza, tomato dishes, salads, etc., it quickly becomes a Japanese-Italian dish.

Quantity: 15g  
Shelf life: 120 from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: wheat, dairy, soy

## Nori furi furi Basil

●Name: Processed Seaweed (Basil) ●Ingredients: Dried laver, olive oil, seasoning (salt, powdered oil, soy sauce, mustard seed, black pepper, powdered soy sauce, basil, chili pepper, yeast, yeast)(salt, powdered oil, granulated sugar, garlic, mustard seed, black pepper, powdered soy sauce, red bells, basil, chili pepper, yeast extract powder, parsley, tamarind extract powder, yeast, garlic, mustard seed, black pepper) , seasoning (amino acid, etc.), spice extract, antioxidant (Contains wheat, dairy ingredients, soybeans) ●Quantity: 15g ●Expiration date: 120 days ●Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and humidity.

The raw material "Nori" is collected in the sea area where "Shrimps and Crabs" inhabit. Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package. ●Caution: Silica gel desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●Please be careful with the glass, as it is easily broken. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories 387kcal, Protein 35.3g, Fat 14.9g, Carbohydrate 28.0g, Salt equivalent: 9.45g \*This indication is for reference only ●Label: Paper, Lid: Aluminum, Body: Glass





The crunchy texture of nori and the wild flavor of garlic and pepper make it a good choice for a rich dishes.



Quantity: 15g

Shelf life: 120 from the date of manufacture

Allergen: -

## Nori furi furi Garlic and Pepper

pepper) ●Ingredients: Dried laver (made in Japan), sesame oil, seasoning (salt, black pepper, granulated sugar, garlic, pepper, edible vegetable oil and fat), seasoning (amino acid, etc.), calcium carbonate, silicon dioxide granules ● Quantity: 15g ● Expiration date: 120days● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

The raw material "Nori" is collected in the sea area where "Shrimps and Crabs" inhabit. Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package. ●Caution: Silica gel desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●Please be careful with the glass, as it is easily broken. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories: 440 kcal, Protein: 25.4 g, Fat: 23.0 g, Carbohydrate: 32.9 g, Salt equivalent: 6.2 g Salt equivalent: 6.2g \*This indication is for reference only ●Label: Paper, Lid: Aluminum, Body: Glass



Combination of Nori and hua jiao (Chinese pepper). A quick sprinkling of this spicy mixture will give any dish a spicy taste that will make it irresistible.



Quantity: 15g  
Shelf life: 120 from the date of manufacture  
Allergen:-

## Nori furi furi Hujio

●Name: Processed laver product (Shibi-Hot Szechuan) ●Ingredients: Dried laver, chili pepper, rice oil, seasoning (salt, chili pepper, granulated sugar, pepper, fried onion, spinach, ginger, yeast extract, edible vegetable oil and fat), hwaseng , salt, calcium carbonate, antioxidant (extracted V.E., catechin) ● Quantity: 15g ● Expiration date: 120days● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

The raw material "Nori" is collected in the sea area where "Shrimps and Crabs" inhabit. Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package. ●Caution: Silica gel desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●Please be careful with the glass, as it is easily broken. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories 395kcal, Protein 31.8g, Fat 16.8g, Carbohydrate 29.2g, Salt equivalent 9.54g  
Salt equivalent: 9.54g \*This indication is for reference only ●Label: Paper, Lid: Aluminum, Body: Glass



Consommé flavour that is popular not only as a soup, but also as an addition on the dishes. It enhance the taste of the meals.

Quantity: 15g  
Shelf life: 120 from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: wheat, soybeans, pork, chicken

## Nori furi furi Consommé (bouillon)

●Name: Processed laver product (consommé) ●Ingredients: Dried laver (produced in Japan), rice oil, seasoning (salt, powdered sugar, roasted chicken powder, curry powder, millepore powder, tomato powder, soy sauce powder, yeast extract powder)/seasoning (amino acid, etc.), flavor, silicon dioxide granule, color (carotenoid), sweetener (neotame), (contains wheat, soybeans, pork, chicken) ● Contents Quantity: 15g ● Expiration date: 120days● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

The raw material "Nori" is collected in the sea area where "Shrimps and Crabs" inhabit. Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package. ●Caution: Silica gel desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●Please be careful with the glass, as it is easily broken. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories 402kcal, Protein 36.3g, Fat 16.3g, Carbohydrate 27.4g, Salt equivalent 10.1g  
Salt equivalent: 10.1g \*This indication is for reference only ●Label: Paper, Lid: Aluminum, Body: Glass





Authentic Indian curry is combined with Nori. Just a little sprinkle will increase your appetite.



Quantity: 15g  
Shelf life: 120 from the date of manufacture  
Allergen:-

## Nori furi furi Indian Curry

●Name: Processed laver product (sweet curry) ●Ingredients: Dried laver, olive oil, seasoning (salt, granulated sugar, fried onion, fried garlic, curry powder, red bells, onion, cumin, garlic, yeast extract powder, parsley, vegetable oil) Curry powder, salt, spices/antioxidants (extracted V.E., catechin) ● Contents Quantity: 15g ● Expiration date: 120days● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

The raw material "Nori" is collected in the sea area where "Shrimps and Crabs" inhabit. Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package. ●Caution: Silica gel desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●Please be careful with the glass, as it is easily broken. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories 395kcal, Protein 31.8g, Fat 16.8g, Carbohydrate 29.2g, Salt equivalent 9.54g  
Salt equivalent: 9.54g \*This indication is for reference only ●Label: Paper, Lid: Aluminum, Body: Glass



## Seasoned Nori Wasabi

- Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced), sugar, salt, mirin, dried shrimp, kelp, wasabi, chili pepper/flavoring, seasoning (amino acid, etc.), (contains some shrimp)
- Quantity: 12 sheets of 8 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.
- Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material "laver" is collected in waters inhabited by "shrimp and crab" ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories: 359kcal, Protein: 40.0g, Fat: 3.5g, Carbonhydrate: 41.8g, Salt equivalent: 4.3g.





## Seasoned Nori Plum

●Name: Seasoned laver (plum) ●Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced), sugar, salt, plum granules, dextrin, mirin, powdered vinegar, granulated sugar, dried shrimp, kelp, chili pepper / acidifier, seasoning (amino acid, etc.), flavor, sweetener (sucralose, aster palm), (contains some shrimp) ● Quantity: 12 sheets of 8 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

●Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material "laver" is collected in waters inhabited by "shrimp and crab" ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories: 359kcal, Protein : 40.0g, Fat: 3.5g, Carbonhydrate: 41.8g, Salt equivalent: 4.3g.



## Seasoned Nori Salt

●Name: Seasoned Laver (Salt Grain) ●Ingredients: Dried laver (domestic), vegetable oil, salt/seasoning (amino acid, etc.) ● Quantity: 12 sheets of 8 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

●Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material "laver" is collected in waters inhabited by "shrimp and crab" ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g):Calories: 259kcal, Protein : 32.0g, Fat: 15.3g, Carbonhydrate: 33.2g, Salt equivalent: 12.1g.



## Seasoned Nori Red pepper

●Name: Seasoned laver (red pepper) ●Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced), sugar, salt, mirin, dried shrimp, kelp, seven spice chili pepper / seasoning (amino acid, etc.), thickener (pullulan), (contains some shrimp and sesame) ●Quantity: 12 sheets of 8 slices ●Expiration date: 365 days ●Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

●Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ●Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ●The raw material "laver" is collected in waters inhabited by "shrimp and crab" ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories: 359kcal, Protein : 40.0g, Fat: 3.5g, Carbonhydrate: 41.8g, Salt equivalent: 4.3g.





## Seasoned Nori Curry

●Name: Seasoned Laver (Curry) ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced), salt, sugar, curry powder, mirin, beef extract, granulated sugar, onion extract powder, dried shrimp, kelp, roasted garlic powder, chili pepper / seasoning (amino acid, etc.), (contains some shrimp and beef) ● Quantity: 12 sheets of 8 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

●Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material "laver" is collected in waters inhabited by "shrimp and crab" ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories: 359kcal, Protein: 40.0g Fat: 3.5g, Carbonhydrate: 41.8g, Salt equivalent: 4.3g. , Lipid



Shelf life: 365 days from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: -



## Onigiri (Grilled Nori)

- Name: Grilled Nori ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced),
- Quantity: 24 sheets of 3 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.
- Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material “laver” is collected in waters inhabited by “shrimp and crab” ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 3 sheets of 3 slices ): Calories: 6kcal, Protein: 1.2g, Fat: 0.1g, Carbonhydrate: 1.3 g, Salt equivalent: 0.04g.

この商品は  
味付のり  
です



Shelf life: 365 days from  
the date of manufacture  
Allergen: -



## Onigiri (Seasoned Nori)

- Name: Seasibed Nori ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced), Seasoning liquid (soy sauce (including soybeans and wheat), sugar, bonito flakes extract, salt shrimp extract, yeast extract, seafood extract, flavor ingredients (kelp, bonito flakes, Uru-me flakes), kelp, shrimp/seasoning (amino acids, etc.), sweetener (stevia, licorice), spice extract
- Quantity: 24 sheets of 3 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

- Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material “laver” is collected in waters inhabited by “shrimp and crab” ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 24 sheets of 3 slices ): Calories: 114 kcal, Protein: 14.4g, Fat: 1.6g, Carbonhydrate: 10.6g, Salt equivalent: 1.5g.





Shelf life: 365 days from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: -



## Futomaki (Grilled Nori)

●Name: Grilled Nori ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced),  
● Quantity: 10 sheets ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

●Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material “laver” is collected in waters inhabited by “shrimp and crab” ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per sheet): Calories: 6kcal, Protein: 1.2g, Fat: 0.1g, Carbonhydrate: 1.3 g, Salt equivalent: 0.04g.



Shelf life: 365 days from  
the date of manufacture  
Allergen: -



## Futomaki (Grilled Nori) Special

●Name: Grilled Nori ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced),  
● Quantity: 10 sheets ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight,  
high temperature and high humidity.

●Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant  
enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material “laver” is collected in waters inhabited by “shrimp and  
crab” ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same  
production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per sheet): Calories: 6kcal, Protein: 1.2g, Fat: 0.1g,  
Carbonhydrate: 1.3 g, Salt equivalent: 0.04g.



Shelf life: 365 days from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: -



## Temaki (Grilled Nori)

- Name: Grilled Nori ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced),
- Quantity: 20 sheets of 4 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.
- Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material “laver” is collected in waters inhabited by “shrimp and crab” ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (4 sheets of 4 slices): Calories: 6kcal, Protein: 1.2g, Fat: 0.1g, Carbonhydrate: 1.3 g, Salt equivalent: 0.04g.





Shelf life: 365 days from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: -



## Kizami (Grilled Nori)

●Name: Grilled Nori ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced),  
● Quantity: 15g ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.

●Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material “laver” is collected in waters inhabited by “shrimp and crab” ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (per 100g): Calories: 6kcal, Protein: 1.2g, Fat: 0.1g, Carbonhydrate: 1.3 g, Salt equivalent: 0.04g.



Shelf life: 365 days from the date of manufacture  
Allergen: -



## Hosomaki (Grilled Nori)

- Name: Grilled Nori ● Ingredients: dried laver (domestically produced),
- Quantity: 20 sheets of 2 slices ● Expiration date: 365 days ● Storage method: Keep out of direct sunlight, high temperature and high humidity.
- Please consume as soon as possible after opening the package ● Caution: Lime desiccant enclosed (inedible) ● The raw material “laver” is collected in waters inhabited by “shrimp and crab” ●Products containing wheat, beef, sesame and soybeans are manufactured at the same production plant. ●Nutrition Facts (2 sheets of 2 slices): Calories: 6kcal, Protein: 1.2g, Fat: 0.1g, Carbonhydrate: 1.3 g, Salt equivalent: 0.04g.